Company Name: ShenzZhen QC Test Laboratory Co.,

Radiation Emissions: Q/DFXK 198-2018 PK/AV

EUT:

Manufacturer:

Operating Condition:
Test Site:
Operator:

Test Specification:

Comment:

Start of Test:

Level [dB#E/m]
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M/N:XK6628
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MEASUREMENT RESULT: "HBS05050020_red"

2019/5/6 0:08

Frequency

1038.
1107.
1454 .
2387.
2422.
2449.
2449.
2449.
2450.

MHz

650000
900000
100000
950000
000000
300000
550000
950000
750000

Level
dB7i/m

Transd Limit Margin Det.
dB dBfifE/m dB
-0.9 62.0 14.4 ---
-0.5 62.0 15.3 ---
1.4 40.0 7.2 --—-
5.0 62.0 12.2 ---
4.9 56.0 1.2 -—--
5.0 56.0 4.5 ---
5.0 56.0 4.7 ---
5.0 56.0 9.6 ---
5.0 56.0 11.7 ---

MEASUREMENT RESULT: "HBS05050020_red2"

2019/5/6 0:08

Frequency
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MHZz

650000
900000
600000
100000
575000
000000
300000
000000
550000

Level
dB7iE/m

Transd Limit Margin Det.
dB  dBfE/m dB
-0.9 42.0 -2.5 ---
-0.5 42.0 -0.4 -—-—-
0.9 42.0 8.2 --—-
1.4 30.0 4.0 ---
1.9 10.0 -1.8 ---
1.9 10.0 -3.4 -——-
2.2 36.0 5.3 ---
4.9 36.0 3.7 ---
5.0 36.0 5.7 ---

2019/5/6 0:08 HBS05050020

Height Azimuth

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

Heig

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

cm

[eNololoNoloNoNoNal

ht
cm

ejoloNolololoNole)

Azim

[eNeololoNoloNoNoNal

ejoloNolololoNole)

deg

uth
deg

Polarization

VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL

Polarization

VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL



